MONDAY, 03.02.2025.

Printing time:10:47

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00|3665 [IND 1 |CHURCH.B. BENGAL.SC 1.27|5.40|9.00|1.67|16.0|2.25|45.012.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.52 | 1.32|1.33 | 2.65|2.80 | 14.0|1.78 | 1.97 | 1.28 | 4.60
13:00(12618/IRAQ1 [DIYALA N.MISSAN 3.20|3.00|2.30|5.60|3.80]10.0|7.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.20 | 7.25]2.10|2.90 | 3.25 | 2.75
13:00[13067|CFR  [NAVBAHOR RODINA 2.80|3.702.15]|4.40|3.30]8.00|5.80|2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|3.40|3.10|1.77|5.90|1.65|4.90|1.37 | 1.60| 1.82 | 1.68
13:30[12619 IRAQ1 |AL NAFT KARBALAA 1.67|3.35|5.40]2.70|9.50|4.80| 18.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|3.60 | 2.25]1.90 | 6.003.15|13.02.35|3.05]|2.20 | 5.70
14:00112426/ETH 1 |ADAM.CITY E.ELECTR. 2.50|2.95|2.90 1.47|2.50 | 5.00
14:00| 1375 |PRY 1 |2 DE MAYO GUARAN.A. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.70 | 2.30 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
14:00(4794 |IDN 1 |PSIS SEM. DEWA UTD. 3.90|3.45|1.87|5.80|2.90|10.5|5.20|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.50 | 4.90 | 2.30 | 9.50| 1.75 | 5.00 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.83
14:30112423|[EGYP2|SUEZ TERSANA 3.30]2.30|2.45|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.10
14:30112424 EGYP2|MOQAWLOON |EL QANAH 1.88|3.25|4.10]3.05|7.00|5.80|13.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 3.90 2.20
14:3012425|EGYP2|ASWAN SEKKA H. 2.10|3.05|3.60|3.50|6.00]6.75|11.011.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.10 210
14:30[12430 EGYP2|PROXY TEL.EGYPT 2.50]2.95|2.90|4.20|5.00]8.50|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 4.90 2.10
14:30[12431 EGYP2|KAF.EL D. LA VIENA 3.15|2.50|2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.00|9.00]1.30|3.20 | 5.40 5.70 2.40
14:3012613|EGYP2|BALADEYA DAKLYEH 2.15|2.55|4.35|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5]1.29| 3.25 | 6.00 4.20 2.50
14:30(13019 EGYP2|DAYROUT KAHRABA 3.70/2.95|2.10|5.70 | 3.40]10.0 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 5.90 1.95
14:50/2992 |SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. AL JABAL. 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30|3.70|2.30|8.50]2.40 {9.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.05 | 3.10
15:0013068 CFR  |SURKH.T. RUBIN 4.10]4.10|1.65]5.80|2.45]|10.0|3.90|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]|4.90 | 4.70]|2.05|9.00| 1.55|3.70 | 1.45|1.72]|2.20 | 1.52
15:00[13069 CFR  |TORPED.M. KRYLYA 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10|2.70]8.50|4.50|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|4.00 | 3.80]1.90|7.25]|1.57 | 4.10|1.40 | 1.62|1.95| 1.55
15:00| 3260 |DE 4V |PADERB.II M'GLAD.II 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]7.75|7.00|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.10| 1.82 | 5.90]|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.95
15:10/2991 |SAR 2 |OHOD ABHA 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20 | 3.70]9.50 | 7.25| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.40|2.25|9.50]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
15:30/3666 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN AIZAWL 1.42|4.30|7.00]1.93|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.67 | 1.50| 1.45|3.15|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.57 | 1.85] 1.37 | 3.90
16:00111692|INDS1 |ODISHA NORTHE.U. 2.40|3.40|2.70]3.80|4.30]7.00|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.77|5.00|1.85|5.40|1.48 | 1.70| 1.85| 1.93
16:0012620/IRAQ1 |AL KARMA AL KAHR. 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.15|7.25]|2.45|10.0]|2.10|2.90 | 2.70 | 3.35
16:00112621 ENGD |SH.W.M21 CREWE M21 1.3514.90|6.501.75| 8.50 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
16:00{12628|ITAP1 |VERON.M19 EMPOL.M19 2.30|3.35|2.90|3.60|4.70]|6.75|8.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.30 | 2.70| 1.85|6.00| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.55 | 1.85| 1.98 | 2.15
16:00(13070/CFR  |ARS.TULA AKHMAT G. 3.45|3.90|1.80]5.10|2.70]9.00|4.502.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|4.10|3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.57 | 4.20|1.45|1.70|2.00 | 1.58
16:00| 3748 |INIGPL |LOBI STA. ENYIMBA 1.55|3.45|6.75 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
16:00| 6432 |AFCCL|AL AIN RAYYAN 1.80(3.60|4.00]2.75|5.90|4.50| 10.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.00|2.10|8.00|1.48 | 1.72]| 1.58 | 2.20
17:0012427ETH 1 |WOLWALO DIRE DAWA 4.00|3.35|1.88 1.72|2.00 | 3.60
17:00112607|QAT 2 |SAILIYA KHURAIT. 2.50|3.60|2.40]4.00|3.70]|7.50|7.25|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.05| 2.00
17:00(13066 QAT 2 |LUS.CITY AL MARKH. 3.70|3.80|1.75]|5.40|2.65]|10.0|4.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|5.20|4.40|2.15]|9.00|1.67 | 4.40|1.70 |2.00|2.45|1.72
17:00/2993 |[SAR 2 |AL SAFA AL ADALH 4.00|3.45|1.85]|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.40]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40]2.45/11.0/1.80|5.201.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.88
17:00| 3746 |[NIGPL |BENDEL KATSINA 1.45|3.70 | 8.50 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
17:00| 3749 |NIGPL |[ENUGU RA. IKORODU 1.40|4.00 | 8.50 1.55|2.30 | 4.40
17:00/ 5269 |CYP 1 |PAPHOS OMONIA 1.10|8.50 | 18.0]1.33|30.0|1.75|65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45 | 1.15]1.27 | 2.25| 3.60 | 23.0 | 2.40 | 2.55 ] 1.18 | 6.00
17:3013072BFA  |SALITAS USFA 3.40|2.70 | 2.35 1.29|3.30
18:00112614 MALI1 |O.CREAT. BOUGOUNI 1.85]3.25|4.30 1.47 | 2.50
18:00113071|GAM 1 |G.TOMOR. BANJ.UTD. 2.50|2.85|2.95 1.47 | 2.50
18:00(2706 |SerS| |RADN.KR. OFK B.M. 1.95]3.50(3.90]3.05|5.90|5.70 | 12.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 3.05|2.35]1.80 | 5.40|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.70 | 2.05]1.90 | 2.75
18:00| 5215 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. LAMIA 1.65|3.50|6.25]12.60|11.0|4.90|27.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.45]|3.402.20|1.85|5.80|3.35| 14.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 5.60
18:00| 6433 |[AFCCL ESTEGH.T. AL SHO.B. 1.50(3.90|6.25]2.25|10.0|3.40|22.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72|1.63 |3.90|2.80 | 13.0|1.88 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.20
18:00| 6434 |AFCCL|SADD DOHA AHLI JED. 3.60|3.45|1.95|5.40|3.05]|10.0|5.60|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 9.50|1.75|5.00 | 1.65| 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.83
18:30[12612/SEN  |DIARAF D. OUAKAM 1.70]3.35|5.10 1.41]2.70
18:30[12622/IRAQ1 |AL QASIM ZAWRA 4.00]3.25|/1.906.75|3.10]12.0|5.90|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]7.50 |6.25]2.85|11.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.35
19:00/12840DEUW |WOLFSB.W JENAW 1.01]14.0|27.0 4.10(1.15|1.37
19:00/ 3530 |CZE 1 |SIGMA O. PLZEN 4.60|3.50(1.73|7.25|2.70|13.0 | 4.60]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.25 | 6.25|2.50 | 12.0| 1.73 | 4.60 | 1.78 | 2.20|2.90 | 1.78
19:00/ 3863 |ALG 1 |ORAN BELOUIZD. 2.55|2.65|3.15|4.30|5.009.00|9.00|1.32|3.10 | 6.75|3.80| 5.10 | 3.70| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.55 | 3.25| 3.15 | 3.35
19:00/5304 |TUR 1 |GAZIANTEP GALATAS. 7.25|4.60|1.43]12.0|1.9733.0|2.85[2.90|1.35|1.95|1.97[9.00 | 8.50|2.45|12.0| 1.47 | 3.00 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 3.90 | 1.33
20:00| 3449 |POL 1 |SLASK PIAST 2.75]2.95|2.85|4.704.90]9.50 | 9.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 4528 |RUM 1 |FARUL PETROLUL 2.40/3.10|3.20|4.00|5.60]8.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.60 | 3.45|2.20|7.50]|2.40|10.0]2.00|2.85|2.70 | 3.10
20:00|5270 |CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. APOEL N. 4.80]3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.0 | 4.50| 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.60 | 12.0| 1.78 | 4.80 | 1.87 | 2.35]3.20 | 1.82
20:00| 6431 |AFCCL |NASSRR. WASL 1.3514.80(7.50]1.83|12.0]2.50|33.0|2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]1.42|2.90|2.60 | 13.0]1.60 | 1.88]1.33 | 4.30
20:30/2902 ISR 1 |MAC.T.A. BEITAR J. 1.70|3.50 | 4.80]2.55|7.00|4.00 | 13.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.25|1.92|1.63 | 4.10|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 2.50
20:45/4110 |PRT 1 |MOREIREN. BRAGA 4.30|3.50(1.87|6.75|2.95|14.0|5.70]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|6.75|6.50]2.70 | 12.0| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.95 | 2.55 | 3.45 | 2.05
21:00{12615BRASE|BARRA SE CARMOPOL. 4.20|3.45(1.80]6.50|2.80|12.0|5.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.605.905.90|2.45|11.0|1.80|5.201.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.85
21:00[12623 ELC21 |HULL M21 COVEN.M21 2.35/3.702.50|3.45| 3.70 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
21:00[12624 ELC21 |WOLV.M21 SUND.M21 2.75]3.80|2.15]4.20 | 3.25 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
21:00[12625ELC21 |NORW.M21 BROML.M21 1.50|4.50|4.80]2.05|6.25 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.35]1.37
21:00[12627|ELC21 |[EXET.M21 BR.C.M21 1.72|4.30 | 3.50|2.45| 5.00 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.271.32
21:00| 1588 |BRAPB|S.BRANCA PICUIENSE 1.07|12.0|15.0]1.25| 33.0 2.90|1.35|/1.90 2.65|2.75
21:00/1623 |NLD 2 |DE GRAFS. DEN HAAG 2.20|3.40|3.00]3.45|4.806.00|8.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[2.90 | 2.55|1.75|5.10| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.53 | 1.75| 1.85 | 2.05
21:00/1638 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.II VVV VENLO 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.30]5.60|9.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.60 | 2.25|1.68 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.50]1.50 | 1.70 | 1.72 | 2.10
21:00{1639 INLD 2 |UTRECH.Il AJAX Il 2.95|3.45|2.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.70 | 3.35|1.85|6.75]|1.73 | 4.70 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 1.80
21:30/ 1188 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO MONOPOLI 1.80]3.35|4.40]2.90|7.25|5.50 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.35]|1.90 | 6.25|2.85|12.0|2.15|2.80]|2.15| 4.00
21:30/1505 |BRAC |MADUREIRA MARICA 2.50|3.00|2.90]4.20|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|4.50|3.40]2.25|7.50]|2.40|9.50|1.97 |2.75|2.70 | 2.90
21:30| 4099 [ESP 2 |LEVANTE FERROL 1.50]4.20|6.75]2.25|11.0|3.50|27.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.40 | 1.80| 1.65|4.10| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.80
21:45/1083 |ITA1 |CAGLIARI LAZIO 4.20|3.70(1.92|6.75|3.05|13.0|5.70]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.806.50 | 6.50| 2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 5.60 | 1.83 | 2.25]3.05 | 1.97
21:45/1150 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. NOVARA 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 |5.40|3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00]|2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
21:45| 2221 |[ENG6J HEMEL H. BOR.WOOD 4.80]3.50|1.707.25|2.55|14.0 | 4.30|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|6.25 |6.502.40 | 11.0|1.72|4.40|1.75|2.10]|2.85| 1.73
22:00/1478 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. CORDOB.S. 2.25|3.05|3.25|3.70|5.60]7.50|10.5|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|4.30|3.15]|2.15|7.25]|2.40|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.55 | 3.15
22:00/2131 |ENG 1 |CHELSEA WEST HAM 1.35|5.30|8.00)1.82|14.0|2.55|40.012.90|1.35|1.95|1.97|1.58 | 1.43|1.42|2.70|2.60 | 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.82] 1.30 | 4.30
22:00|2143 |[ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. SUNDERL. 2.4013.40|2.95|3.80|4.90]|7.50/9.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.90 |3.20|1.95|6.75]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.40




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géi:ﬁj}ré:ﬁ::f TS E:-ail'; é%z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00| 4091 ESP 1 |GIRONA LAS PALM. 1.5714.50(6.00]2.30|11.013.70|28.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.25|1.80]|1.65 |4.10|2.80 | 13.0|1.75|2.15] 1.63 | 4.40
22:00| 4492 |ISLLC |REYKJAVIK KEFLAVIK 1.23]6.25|8.50]1.50|11.0 4.10]1.15|1.37 1.45|1.62
22:45|4111 |PRT 1 |RIO AVE PORTO 7.50|4.50|1.43]|14.0|2.05]33.0/3.00/2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|11.0|10.0|2.95|14.0|1.57 | 3.50|1.80 | 2.15|4.90 | 1.52
23:00| 1421 |CHI C |SANTIAGO COLO coLO 5.80|3.90|1.53]19.00|2.25]|17.0|3.40|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|7.25|7.00|2.60|12.0|1.62|3.80|1.73 2.15|3.60 | 1.58
23:20| 1289 |COAP2|LEONES BOCA CALI 1.95(3.25|3.80|3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0] 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 3.50 | 2.55| 1.95 | 6.50| 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.50
00:00({12616/JAM 1 |VERE CAVALIER 6.25|4.30|1.42]19.00|1.97]22.0|2.80|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|8.00|7.50|2.75]|13.0|1.50|3.40|1.72|2.05|3.90 | 1.48
00:15| 1479 |ARG 1 |TIGRE SANTA FE 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70]|7.50|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90|4.40|3.25|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00|2.80 | 3.70
00:15|1480 |ARG 1 |[ESTUDIAN. RACING C. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.45|2.20 | 7.25]|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.60 | 2.80
00:30| 1358 |[URY 1 |CERRO RIVER M. 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00|5.10]8.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.50 | 3.40|2.20|7.50]2.35|10.0]2.00|2.85|2.70 | 2.95
00:45| 8744 MEX1 |JUAREZ W LEON W 1.58|3.70|5.60]2.40|8.50]3.90|17.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.30 | 1.87|1.68 | 4.30|2.80 | 13.0|1.85|2.30|1.70 | 3.70
00:55[12611 BRPA |REMO CAP.POCO 1.10]9.00 | 16.0]1.32| 25.0 2.90|1.35|1.90 2.20|2.35
00:55|1306 VEN 1 |CARACAS METROPOL. 2.15|3.15|3.35|3.50 | 5.70|6.75|9.50 | 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.20
00:55|1376 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA ATL.TEMB. 1.40]4.20(7.75]2.05]|14.0]2.90 | 33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.20 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.90 3.25| 19.0|2.10 | 2.45] 1.60 | 5.50
00:55|1576 |BRAC |CARIRI IGUATU CE 17.0/10.5|1.0828.0|1.28 2.90|1.35|1.90 2.40|2.55
01:30| 1282 |COL A |DEP.PER. AL.VALL. 1.85]3.25(4.30]3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.80 | 2.45]1.95|6.502.90 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.90]2.30 | 4.30
02:30| 1481 /ARG 1 |ARGEN.JR. PLATENSE 2.05|3.05|3.80]3.40|6.25]|7.00|12.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.90|4.10|2.90|2.10|6.75]|2.65|11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
02:30| 1482 |ARG 1 |BELGRANO RIVADAVIA 1.90|3.25(4.00]3.10|6.75|6.00 | 13.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.60]1.95|6.502.85|11.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.35| 4.20
02:30/1571 |BRPA |NOVORIZ. CORINTH. 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.30|3.60]9.50|7.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.50 ] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.35
02:45(12617|JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. ARNETT G. 2.85|3.202.40]4.80|3.90]9.00|7.75]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.90 | 3.80|2.20|7.75]|2.10 | 7.00|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.35
03:00/ 1485 |[HON1 |UPNFM CD VICTO. 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35 | 2.40 | 2.55
03:00{ 1796 |KO2KL |LIMON CARIARI 3.25/3.35/2.10]5.20|3.30]9.00|5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.90 | 3.99|2.00 | 7.50|1.80 | 5.60 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.25 | 1.90
03:00| 8745 MEX1 |PACHUCAW  |AMERICAW 5.40|4.00|1.55|8.00|2.25]|17.0|3.45|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]6.50 | 6.00|2.40|11.0]|1.57 | 3.60]1.58|1.92|2.80 | 1.50
03:30{1271 |COL A |LLANEROS U.MAGDAL. 2.20]3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0| 1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.10 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.05| 2.85| 2.55 | 3.25
03:30( 1435 |PAN 1 |SAN FRAN. UMECIT 2.25|3.00(3.30]3.70|5.80]|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.40 | 3.35|2.25|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60




